Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
SGMJV-A5A3A61
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number sgmjv-a5a3a61
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.04 kgs
Voltage AC
Current 0.61 A
Power 50
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 200 V
Description
AC Motor 230V 3ph, 0.05kW (0.159Nm rated, 0.557Nm peak) 20Bit AbsEnc